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PRUEBA Nº: 1 50 Mariposa X <INICIACION> (7)

SERIE Nº 11.1

49771294 LAURA GIMENEZ GOMEZ1.1 2010 S.T.CNPALMA

45698344 IZAN BLANCO LOPEZ1.2 2009 S.T.NCALVIA

45692114 NAOKI MONTORO ORIDE1.3 2009 S.T.NCALVIA

46390956 DANIEL SERRA MARTINEZ1.4 2009 S.T.SALLE-P

49868806 CECILIA NOCERAS SANCHEZ1.5 2010 S.T.CN.INCA

54623315 MARTINA GARCIA PROHENS1.6 2010 S.T.CNPALMA

49605192 CRISTINA SASTRE ROMAN1.7 2010 S.T.CVOLTOR

01801769 GEMMA LOVRINCEVICH1.8 2010 S.T.CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 21.2

45691485 DANI FERRER GARCIA2.1 2009 S.T.CN.INCA

41663967 IGNACIO MARTIN GARCIA-MARCOS2.2 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

49607849 RUT MOLINA MOLL2.3 2010 S.T.CNPALMA

46395977 GORKA PEREZ YEBES2.4 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

49864618 LUCA CAÑADILLAS SMOLOVA2.5 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

49921504 MARINA COLL ROMAN2.6 2010 S.T.CN.INCA

49605845 PAULA SILLERO FERNANDEZ2.7 2010 S.T.CVOLTOR

00471159 CRISTIAN CHOJNACKI2.8 2009 S.T.CN.INCA

SERIE Nº 31.3

41710180 SIMON MORRO KRUEGER3.1 2009 S.T.CN.INCA

49609231 PAULA SERRANO IGLESIAS3.2 2010 S.T.CVOLTOR

49926640 SARA VILLEGAS VILLEGAS 01:24.96 253.3 2010 CVOLTOR

41664607 IVAN CASANOVAS ROCA 00:56.78 253.4 2009 ILLES

45370888 ADRIA CAMPS MARROIG 01:00.54 253.5 2009 NCALVIA

49610886 AZAHARA LLOMPART PORTAS3.6 2010 S.T.CNPALMA

45611078 JOAN COLL ESPINOSA3.7 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

46397615 MARIA ANGELA BARCELO CASTAÑER3.8 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 41.4

45692293 ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ CABELLOS 00:55.03 504.1 2009 CNPALMA

46388467 SERGIO PIQUERAS CHAVARRIA 00:49.43 254.2 2009 CVOLTOR

41661630 JORDI COMAS ANDREO 00:46.45 254.3 2009 CN.INCA

45193431 TRISTAN SANTOS VILLALONGA 00:41.29 504.4 2009 CNPALMA

46393247 OLIMPIA BESALDUCH ALVAREZ 00:43.84 504.5 2010 CNPALMA

45696313 GERARD VALLESPIR TORAN 00:48.32 254.6 2009 CN.INCA

41662088 JOEL REBASSA ORIOLA 00:51.63 254.7 2009 CN.INCA

49613168 MANUEL FLORIT CASTILLO 00:56.18 504.8 2009 CVOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 2 25 Braza X <INICIACION> (74)

SERIE Nº 52.1

49919590 MARIA SARMIENTO CANO5.2 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

46396883 DANIELA BLAS HERNANDEZ5.3 2011 S.T.CVOLTOR

41663117 EDUARD LOPEZ TORANDELL5.4 2010 S.T.NCALVIA

41664015 IKER FERNANDEZ ROZALEN5.5 2010 S.T.CVOLTOR

49612753 POLO RODRIGUEZ ROSE5.6 2010 S.T.NCALVIA

49605621 PERE MAJORAL DRIOUICH5.7 2010 S.T.SALLE-P
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PRUEBA Nº: 2 25 Braza X <INICIACION> (74)

SERIE Nº 62.2

46391527 VICTOR VAZQUEZ ANDRES6.2 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

49612169 JULIA POCOVI FONTIRROIG6.3 2011 S.T.CNPALMA

49612767 LLORENÇ CLADERA LOPEZ6.4 2010 S.T.CVOLTOR

49480464 CARLA FIOL VILLANUEVA6.5 2011 S.T.CVOLTOR

41662210 ARIADNA ROSSELLO BRUGAROLAS6.6 2011 S.T.CNPALMA

49866865 ANDREA SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ6.7 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 72.3

49482351 CARLOS MONTALVA REBASSA7.1 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

49480144 ALEJANDRO LOPEZ SERRA7.2 2010 S.T.CVOLTOR

03229184 EVA BENFENATI7.3 2011 S.T.NCALVIA

41662624 PAULA ENRIQUE ALORDA7.4 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

46389994 JOAN TOMAS JUNCOSA7.5 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

54622923 VIVIANA BLAS STüDE7.6 2011 S.T.CNPALMA

49925442 PHILIP VILI GRIGOROV7.7 2010 S.T.CNPALMA

32737364 IAN SUAREZ QUIZA7.8 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

PRUEBA Nº: 3 50 Esp-Braza X <INICIACION> (10)

SERIE Nº 83.1

00471159 CRISTIAN CHOJNACKI8.2 2009 S.T.CN.INCA

49921504 MARINA COLL ROMAN 01:06.15 258.3 2010 CN.INCA

01801769 GEMMA LOVRINCEVICH 01:02.99 258.4 2010 CVOLTOR

49926640 SARA VILLEGAS VILLEGAS 01:03.01 258.5 2010 CVOLTOR

49609231 PAULA SERRANO IGLESIAS 01:19.14 258.6 2010 CVOLTOR

41710180 SIMON MORRO KRUEGER8.7 2009 S.T.CN.INCA

SERIE Nº 93.2

49607849 RUT MOLINA MOLL 01:01.71 509.1 2010 CNPALMA

49605845 PAULA SILLERO FERNANDEZ 00:58.83 259.2 2010 CVOLTOR

49608892 AINHOA CAMPUZANO RAMOS 00:55.21 259.3 2010 SALLE-P

49868806 CECILIA NOCERAS SANCHEZ 00:55.63 509.4 2010 CN.INCA

49613168 MANUEL FLORIT CASTILLO 00:54.69 259.5 2009 CVOLTOR

46395977 GORKA PEREZ YEBES 00:55.29 259.6 2009 CNPALMA

49605192 CRISTINA SASTRE ROMAN 00:59.91 259.7 2010 CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 103.3

54623315 MARTINA GARCIA PROHENS 00:52.04 2510.1 2010 CNPALMA

49771294 LAURA GIMENEZ GOMEZ 00:52.66 5010.2 2010 CNPALMA

46397615 MARIA ANGELA BARCELO CASTAÑER 00:50.34 2510.3 2010 SALLE-P

46390956 DANIEL SERRA MARTINEZ 00:47.86 2510.4 2009 SALLE-P

41663967 IGNACIO MARTIN GARCIA-MARCOS 00:48.20 2510.5 2009 CNPALMA

45691485 DANI FERRER GARCIA 00:51.62 2510.6 2009 CN.INCA

45692293 ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ CABELLOS 00:51.97 2510.7 2009 CNPALMA

49610886 AZAHARA LLOMPART PORTAS 00:53.12 2510.8 2010 CNPALMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 3 50 Esp-Braza X <INICIACION> (10)

SERIE Nº 113.4

46393247 OLIMPIA BESALDUCH ALVAREZ 00:47.06 2511.1 2010 CNPALMA

46388467 SERGIO PIQUERAS CHAVARRIA 00:45.65 2511.2 2009 CVOLTOR

49864618 LUCA CAÑADILLAS SMOLOVA 00:44.97 5011.3 2009 CNPALMA

41661630 JORDI COMAS ANDREO 00:43.02 2511.4 2009 CN.INCA

45193431 TRISTAN SANTOS VILLALONGA 00:43.84 2511.5 2009 CNPALMA

45696313 GERARD VALLESPIR TORAN 00:44.93 2511.6 2009 CN.INCA

41662088 JOEL REBASSA ORIOLA 00:46.76 5011.7 2009 CN.INCA

45611078 JOAN COLL ESPINOSA 00:47.23 2511.8 2009 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 4 4x25 Estilos X <INICIACION> (84)

SERIE Nº 124.1

00877 CVOLTOR INICIACION12.4 S.T.INICIACIONCVOLTOR

00848 SALLE-P INICIACION <A>12.5 S.T.INICIACIONSALLE-P

PRUEBA Nº: 5 4x25 Libres X <INICIACION> (84)

SERIE Nº 135.1

01243 CN.INCA INICIACION13.3 S.T.INICIACIONCN.INCA

00056 CNPALMA INICIACION13.4 S.T.INICIACIONCNPALMA

00877 CVOLTOR INICIACION13.5 S.T.INICIACIONCVOLTOR

00848 SALLE-P INICIACION <A>13.6 S.T.INICIACIONSALLE-P
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